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SO 3408-3 classes 1-3-5-7Y
BE 12 t0 100 mm (0.47 to 3.93 in)?
EvF .5t0 80 mm (0.06 to 3.14 in)
V—RE p to 6,200 mm (244 in)?
BHAE -BIEfT &A1,450 kN

-BRNEM  &K3,300 kN

DIEREE 15 to 30 m/s?
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2)  ERUTFOAE( 2mmakss)id ERICH U IS A
3) BHAEMHCEDERE7,000mm(275- > F) ETHAE

IS0 3408-3 classes 1-3V
(S 15 to 100 mm (0.6 to 3.93 in)?
EvF 2to42mm (0.08 to 1.65 in)
J—RE p to 4,000 mm (157.5 in)
BRAE -EINAR &K1,250 kN

RV &A3,500 kN
DR p to 40 m/sec?
2G—h# 5~-6

1) 1S03408-3d R—/LiaUDEBERBMLIRHIENE
2) FHREREREU—ROEEEE YT TANIEU TR

SO 3408-3 classes 3-5
BE up to 48 mm (1,89 in)
EyvF 3to 20 mm (0.12 to 0,787 in)
Y—RE up to 180 mm (7.08 in)
BRAE -B)V&R &A300 kN

-EREM  &A750 kN
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MORE PRODUCTS. MORE SUPPORT.

IR5E - —ERAHR

Australia

+61 39561 6044
info.australia@moog.com
service.australia@moog.com

Brazil

+5511 35720400
info.brazil@moog.com
service.brazil@moog.com

Canada
+1716 6522000
info.canada@moog.com

China

+86 21 28931600
Service +86 21 28931626
info.china@moog.com
service.china@moog.com

France

+3314560 7000

Service +331 45607015
info.france@moog.com
service.france@moog.com

Germany

+4970316220

Service +497031 622197
info.germany(@moog.com
service.germany(@moog.com

Hong Kong
+852 26353200
info.hongkong@moog.com

www.moog.com/products/screw
WWW.MOo0g.Co.jp

©2019 Moog, Inc. All rights reserved.
EHINIURBLVRHA R ZNZNORUEOBIRKIEHS T,

Moog ball screws, planetary and inverted roller screws
Rev.1.1, October 2018

India

+91 80 4057 6666
Service +91 80 4057 6604
info.india@moog.com
service.india@moog.com

Ireland
+35321 451 9000
info.ireland@moog.com

Italy

+390332421111
Service 800815692
info.italy@moog.com
service.italy@moog.com

Japan

+81 46 3553767
info.japan@moog.com
service.japan@moog.com

Korea

+82317646711
info.korea@moog.com
service.korea@moog.com

Luxembourg
+3524046 401
info.luxembourg@moog.com

The Netherlands

+31 252462000
info.thenetherlands@moog.com
service.netherlands@moog.com

WHATMOVES YOUR WORLD

Singapore

+65677 36238

Service +65 651 37889
info.singapore(@moog.com
service.singapore(@moog.com

South Africa
+27 126536768
info.southafrica@moog.com

Spain
+34 902133 240
info.spain@moog.com

Sweden
+46 31 680 060
info.sweden@moog.com

Turkey
+90216 6636020
info.turkey@moog.com

United Kingdom

+44(0) 1684 858000
Service +44 (0) 1684 278369
info.uk@moog.com
service.uk@moog.com

USA

+1 7166522000
info.usa@moog.com
service.usa@moog.com

BEL—JHAEH
MR)BFFRMmAEEL1-8-37
TEL:0463-55-3615
info.japan@moog.com
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